
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
115 
33 
74 
60 
47 
52 
9 
5 

13 
44 
43 
32 
31 

Name 
Devin Lundbrink 
Adam Vesterlund 
Martin Lööf 
Svante Tidman 
Wilgot Göransson 
Sven Jansén (D) 
William Sandervåg 
Julius Ekdahl (D) 
Walter Burnert 
Elise Nilsson 
Walter Thyrén 
Milton Hedberg (D) 
Arne Nilsson (D) 

Laps 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
20 
13 
7 

Diff 

2.100 
4.431 
4.645 
9.062 

13.819 
13.929 
24.526 
24.934 
25.128 
26.069 
7 Laps 

13 Laps 

Total Tm 
11:46.500 
11:48.600 
11:50.931 
11:51.145 
11:55.562 
12:00.319 
12:00.429 
12:11.026 
12:11.434 
12:11.628 
12:12.569 
8:06.817 
4:39.167 

Best Tm 
35.071 
35.116 
35.235 
35.177 
35.359 
35.540 
35.579 
35.998 
35.939 
35.913 
35.782 
36.888 
37.934 

Sponsor 

OKM Konsult 
OKM Konsult 

Comment 

+3 sec FS 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.100 

Avg. Speed 

64,917 

Best Lap Tm 

35.071 

Best Speed 

65,387 

Best Lap by 

115 - Devin Lundbrink 

Printed: 2025-04-13 16:39:20 

Sekritariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth 

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing 

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring 

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

Spring Race Katrineholms KS 
Mini 

Final 

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:22:21 

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km 

2025-04-13 16:20 


