



# Spring Race Katrineholms KS

Sorted on Laps

Mini

Katrineholm Valla Raceway 0,637 km

Final

2025-04-13 16:20

Race (20 Laps) started at 16:22:21

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor	Comment
1	115	Devin Lundbrink	20		11:46.500	35.071		
2	33	Adam Vesterlund	20	2.100	11:48.600	35.116		
3	74	Martin Lööf	20	4.431	11:50.931	35.235	OKM Konsult	
4	60	Svante Tidman	20	4.645	11:51.145	35.177	OKM Konsult	
5	47	Wilgot Göransson	20	9.062	11:55.562	35.359		
6	52	Sven Jansén (D)	20	13.819	12:00.319	35.540		
7	9	William Sandervåg	20	13.929	12:00.429	35.579		
8	5	Julius Ekdahl (D)	20	24.526	12:11.026	35.998		
9	13	Walter Burnert	20	24.934	12:11.434	35.939		
10	44	Elise Nilsson	20	25.128	12:11.628	35.913		
11	43	Walter Thyrén	20	26.069	12:12.569	35.782		
12	32	Milton Hedberg (D)	13	7 Laps	8:06.817	36.888		
13	31	Arne Nilsson (D)	7	13 Laps	4:39.167	37.934		+3 sec FS

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.100	64,917	35.071	65,387	115 - Devin Lundbrink

Sekretariats ansvarig: Gustav Ekroth

Orbits

Tävlingsledar: Johan Widing

OK-Ojust Körning, FS-Felaktig Start, FF-Front Faring

TO-Teknisk Oegentlighet, OF-Omkörning Gulflagg

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr

Printed: 2025-04-13 16:39:20